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Form tor tiling .Rate Sched~les . ' . 

• . ·'. -
SHEET NO . ------ - -- •·. ·----., 

CANCELL;I:NG P . S.C . NO •·__;' . ___ ..,. 

_______ SHEET NO.·---

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections 

-Size of Water 
Meter Connections 

. 5/8 inch x 3/4 
l Inch 
l l/2 inch 
2 inch 

· 3 ineh 

Number of GaJ.lons or Less 
of Water Per Month to be 
provided for the Minimum Rate 

;1..,000 
5,000 

10,000 
. 20,000 
. 30,000 

Minimum Monthly 
Water Rate 

$"7.00 
19.50 . 
J2.00 
51.00 
70.00 

B. Meter Rates for Water Usage ,in Addition to Minimum Charge 

Subject to the minimum w:ater rates specified above, the following 
metered ~harges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of water · 
consumption per month to ·Customers ·Of all connections: 

:Number of Gallons 
· of Water Per Month 

First 1,000 Gallons or Less 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
Next 5,000 Gallons 

· Over 10, 000 Gallons 

WholesaJ..e Rate: 

PUBLIC SERVICE GOMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE. 

MAR 3 1 198~ 

I'lonthly Charge per 
1,000 Gallons Per Month 

$ 7.00 (Minimum Bill) 
· 3.25 per 1,000 GaJ.l:ons 
J.OO per 1,000 GaJ.lons 
2.50 per l,OOO GaJ.lons 
1.90 per 1,000 Gallons 

1.35 per 1,000 Gallons ·. 

\.-.:~--~---

PER UNIT 

-~ 
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ISSUED BY ~~ TI:m.E~_:.:Pr::..:e:.:.s.:.id:.:e:.:.:~~t-------r-----:­
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